AL—2 [RILTA—T RHO—K] EHE RE A

No. 1.72 << XL—3160L >> i 354E] 2025/4/11
f O 3124 x BU4T 6132 X B &3250 EH 2026/2/9
HaEs | Ha%Es |Hasf LEE: RaEs HREs |HRd Lk
G353L0050000 | % & # 1 XL-0042 |VL53L0200000 |&/$%)L X 2
X-8511 | G353L0120000 | # 7 1 2850 x 695 x 70 ( 169 kg)
G353L0130000 |44 1 L3543 | VLE3L0200000 [B/$F L K 2
3115 X 200 X 105 (157 ke) J353L0220000 | B/ S )L 3% 1
[ XL-L020 | y253L1010000 |#ir4EiE 4% | 1] 2850 X 695 X 100 ( 188 ke)
3650 X 340 X 160 (35 kg) | S-3682+ |G353+0710001 [FE/SFkIL | 2 |
[ XL-L021 | J253L1020000 | 4% 4% | 1] 2840 X 285 X 95 (116 ke)
3015 X 150 X 85 (148 kg) | s-3682* |G353+0710001 [FE/ Sk )L | 2 |
L-Leog | V25310100000 |cRREE 4 2840 x 285 X 95 ( 116 kg)
J253L0170001 | A 4F 4 | | s-3682* |G353+x0710001 [FE/ <RI | 2 |
2890 X 110 X 55 (168 kg) 2840 x 285 X 95 (116 kg)
| x-L556 |G253L1030000 |23 | 1 | [ s-8682* [G353+0710001 R/ %)L | 2 |
2955 X 460 X 140 (30 ke 2840 x 285 X 95 (116 kg)
| x-L567 [G260L1040000 [2% | 1 ] [ s-8682* [G353+0710001 |G/ <% /L | 2 |
2930 X 365 X 140 (253 ke) 2840 x 285 X 95 (116 kg)
G25301050000 R E#ELE TH 1 | | s-3682x |G353+0710001 |G/ <)L | 2 |
X-LO55 |G253L1060000 |F#EfEEE T4 1 2840 x 285 X 95 (116 k)
G253L1070000 | Z:&EfEER L4} 1 S-3683x | G393%0720001 |FR/SF L (HEAY) 1
1040 X 70 X 60 (64 ke) G353+0730011 |FE/SRJL T 1
w_a53p | G353L0140000 [h R 1 2840 x 310X 95 (15 ke)
G353L0150000 | — iR (R$HY) 1 | | AT-JG2 | 1399813100 [t-T#E¢61x 2950 | 1]
3055 x 145 x 110 (176 ke) 2970 X 61 X 61 ( 1 ke
| x-3031 [G353L0150000 | —fERE (RHY) | 1]
3055 X 145 X 65 (81 ke)
[ x-3032 [G353L0150000[—f&BE (FRbY) | 2 | x®asds - masso«EeEsssn
3055 X 140 x 87 (158 ke)
| x-3032 |G353L0150000 | —fERE (RHY) | 2 |
3055 X 140 X 87 (158 ke)
XS-a533 | X35310180000 AT/ \— 1
G3531.0280000 |¥F4E 1
3085 x 197 x 78 (116 ke)
X353L0270000 |BiT{L#EHR 1
3545 |C35300680000 | BARRIEA/S— 1
3120 X 410 x 135 (15 ke)
J253L0370000 [t&L—)L 2
J253L0380000 |[/=CL—)L & 1
XL-2680 | J253L0390000 |[f=CL—)L & 1
M253L0450000 | R V)24 1178 — 2
2000040050 |+ yB—5|ETFIF4E 1400L | 1
3182 X 127 x 55 (164 ke)
HG-3681 | H35300870020 | 2 F1)> % | 2 |
1235 x 130 X 75 (118 ke)
F253W1100000 | BB 5/ \—Hl] 1
F253W1110000 | BB/ \—Hh 1
XS-Le60 | 2801120000 EJEJJ/(‘—EF'& 1
F260W1130000 | #8717 S—7% (6000) 1
F453S0500011 | & #7kE1Y # 2
G25300630000 |l O [E FE 45 2
2099 x 370 X 50 ( 176 ke)



AL—2 [RILTA—T RHO—K] EHE RE A

No. 2/2 << XL—3160L >> 2025/4/11
B0 3124 x B4T 6132 X 53250 2025/11/29
WaES | HRES |[H5% Bx|  MEBE | #B2E5 [H&% [E%]
G253L1080000 | h R AEZ+E EER 2 X MOKESDAHEE
G253L1140000 | & ¥k & & B &% 1 | s-2660 [F253w0290000 [E4RiR & [ 2 |
G25301150000 |Bil{E#E MR RS & B @ 1 3576 X 785 X 70 ( 269 kg)
G25301160000 |EFAEHEE & B &1 1 | s-2660 [F253W0290000 iR & [ 2 |
X253L.1170000 | AL #EHRER S/ \— 1 3576 X 785 X 70 ( 269 kg)
G253L0400000 |[RL—JL 2 [ s-2661 [F260W0310000[E#BiR #% [ 2 |
G253L0410000 [#&L—/LiEsHE B 6 3060 X 785 X 70 ( 231 keg)
G253L0420000 |#&L—ILIESHEE % 2 [ s-2661 [F260W0310000 2Bk #% [ 2 |
G253M0430020 [;BEH * 1 3060 X 785 X 70 ( 231 kg)
G253M0440020(;BE& A 1
GYOOMO0810020| B (k) 2 X #HEROERS
GYOOMO0820040| F & () & 1 | s-z2660 |FZ53W0290000|E#R4R &1 (WZEELA) | 2 |
GYOOMO0830040| FE (F) A 1 3576 X 785 X 70 ( 269 kg)
GY0OMO0840000 |5 13 | | s-z2660 [Fz53W0290000| B4Rk #1 (WEEELRE) | 2 |
GYOO0M0850020 |1 % (F E {+) & 12 3576 X 785 X 70 ( 269 kg)
GYOOMO0860020 |15 (FE{F) A 12 | | s-z2661 [Fz60Ww0310000| BBk % WEHELR) | 2 |
G25300460000 | R T2 AR —4— 2 3060 X 785 x 70 ( 231 kg)
$253L0510000 |FEYvavE g & 1 | s-z2661 |Fz60W0310000| 2Rtk #% WZERLA) | 2 |
$253L0520000 |EEV v av€E & 1 3060 X 785 X 70 ( 231 kg)
$25300530000 |1aCEES 2 X HEROEED
$253M0540000 | EEY v av 2T 2 FZ53W1100000 | 2R h/\—RBi(EEE R A R) 1
G25300560000 |&FfELEHEE 2 FZ53W1110000 | B4R H/\—rh (& ZH A ) 1
G253M0570010| B4R HFIL 45 XS-7L 660 | FZ60W1120000 | B4R A/ \—rh ik (FEHEH D ) 1
4984800435 |B#INA/N— TARY-7v8 | 2 FZ60W1130000 | B4R/ 3\—1 (6000) (FETZH A M) | 1
G253M0590000| B4R a—F—Hh/\—HiIE 1 F45350500011 | & #KE1Y #% 2
G253M0600000| BB a—+—H/\—HiA 1 G25300630000 |5 O B & 4% 2
G253M0610000 | BEa—F—h/\—% & 1 2099 x 370 X 50 ( 176 kg)
G253M0620000| BiRa—F—H/ " —&H 1 .
G25300650000 | L HEMRLEHEE E 1 88 [ BREST |
XL-L3601 | G25300660000 |Ri{E#ARILHERT 1 HE =
4989800133 |71 D25(5ED4) 2 271R = 415 kgl 515 kg
4989800104 |J74¥—4)vT ©4F 3 _ _ _
ﬁgggggg TUA—ARIRFIRTIED) |, HigEE EEE BEES(x) | BAaBE(x)
4401811002 | (FTILF UML) XL-3160LW | L—>FRTAk w W
4986300114 [BHKT—F(ESY) 3 XL-3160LS | HILT7— JLiN— S S
4985700134 |M64Y F+4y7" FAK =759 20
4986000033 |ZTJLb/SyF (6%20%5) 46
4401806023 |LLUW 6% 21.5 &4 Ayb 46
4985700135 |BiEF M6%vy7" #UN&IMF | 46
4401506001 |NT M6 4mA—t 46
4401206123 |77 tybELAM6 x 40455y 449k | 16
4401206122 |77 t9bLAM6 X 20855 149k | 4
4401206117 |77 EyMELAMG X 164855 1 A9h | 150
4400360008 |M/» M6 X 12 4AA—f 22
4401506029 |75v9'NT MeynKtL—tESAMk | 18
4400350087 |#8 P=2(SW)M5x12 40—k | 170
4401205032 |750Y°A 5% 12 40j—p 47
4401208034 |Mj—v—thR M8X 75 Hi>%EY T avh 10
4401208033 |75 K Lk M8 X 20 & %3 1 Avk 31
4401508017 |75YY'NT M8 ¥’y 18
4401204014 |E7AK YT LIyo4PANA x 13 SUS410 5
4984800317 |#£8 :60(APEAITIL30) 3
4984800215 |T)L#60-80° 1
4401204015 |MBTYAPAN 4x16 ={@&74F | 10
4985700017 |f&E{+5 0ryh SG-50F 2 1
4985700099 |THURRLEIHF vy 6
4989800094 |AAJL 1
4989800135 |#R@EZER')—TIP8 2
4987200002 |fEiEEH| 1
EG25XYOL0000 |#H37 St AR & 1
425 % 330 X 270 ( 201 kg)



